
Kota Cirebon

22-27 Aug 2022

1st West Java Archery League Series

Nasional U12 Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 702 AKMAL RAFIF SYAZANI KBCRB 7  (0,0,0,0)

9/ 682 ABIMANYU CHANDRA PRATAMA A KTCMI 1  (0,0,0,0)

5/ 686 GYANESHWAR PUTRA A.P KBB 7  (0,0,0,0,0)

4/ 687 FADHIL ZHAFRAN SETIAWAN KTBKS 3  (0,0,0,0,0)

3/ 690 DELMORA FAEZYA PRAYATA KBBGR 6  (0,0,0,0,0)

11/ 669 NOVAN ANDHIKA NABABAN KTCMI 4  (0,0,0,0,0)

10/ 675 MUHAMMAD FARHAN JAUHARI KTCMI 1  (0,0,0,0)

2/ 696 LUTHFI HASAN SETIAHADI KTBKS 7  (0,0,0,0)

AKMAL RAFIF SYAZANI  (KBCRB)

2  (0,0,0,0)

GYANESHWAR PUTRA A.P  (KBB)

6  (0,0,0,0)

DELMORA FAEZYA PRAYATA  (KBBGR)

7  (0,0,0,0)

LUTHFI HASAN SETIAHADI  (KTBKS)

1  (0,0,0,0)

GYANESHWAR PUTRA A.P  (KBB)

3  (0,0,0,0,0)

DELMORA FAEZYA PRAYATA  (KBBGR)

7  (0,0,0,0,0)

AKMAL RAFIF SYAZANI  (KBCRB)

5  (0,0,0,0,0)

LUTHFI HASAN SETIAHADI  (KTBKS)

6  (0,0,0,0,0)

GOLD

DELMORA FAEZYA PRAYATA  (KBBGR)

SILVER

GYANESHWAR PUTRA A.P  (KBB)

BRONZE

LUTHFI HASAN SETIAHADI  (KTBKS)

Final Rank
1 DELMORA FAEZYA PRAYATA KBBGR
2 GYANESHWAR PUTRA A.P KBB
3 LUTHFI HASAN SETIAHADI KTBKS
4 AKMAL RAFIF SYAZANI KBCRB
5 NOVAN ANDHIKA NABABAN KTCMI 4
6 FADHIL ZHAFRAN SETIAWAN KTBKS 3
7 ABIMANYU CHANDRA PRATAMA A KTCMI 1
7 MUHAMMAD FARHAN JAUHARI KTCMI 1
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Kota Cirebon

22-27 Aug 2022

1st West Java Archery League Series

Nasional U12 Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 702 AKMAL RAFIF SYAZANI KBCRB 7  (0,0,0,0)

16/ 658 AFLAH RAMADHAN RICKY KTBKS 1  (0,0,0,0)

9/ 682 ABIMANYU CHANDRA PRATAMA A KTCMI 6  (0,0,0,0,0)

8/ 683 NAFIAN DAFFA ADITAMA KTBGR 5  (0,0,0,0,0)

5/ 686 GYANESHWAR PUTRA A.P KBB 7  (0,0,0,0,0)

12/ 668 WILDAN NAUFA FARRAS KBCRB 3  (0,0,0,0,0)

13/ 667 RAFAEL IVAN MARVIN KTBGR 0  (0,0,0)

4/ 687 FADHIL ZHAFRAN SETIAWAN KTBKS 6  (0,0,0)

3/ 690 DELMORA FAEZYA PRAYATA KBBGR 6  (0,0,0,0)

14/ 666 RAFFA ZAKY PRASTYO KBB 2  (0,0,0,0)

11/ 669 NOVAN ANDHIKA NABABAN KTCMI 6  (0,0,0,0,0)

6/ 686 ABDUL AZIZ SHOLAHUDDIN KTBGR 4  (0,0,0,0,0)

7/ 684 BAGAS FERDIANSYAH KTBGR 1  (0,0,0,0)

10/ 675 MUHAMMAD FARHAN JAUHARI KTCMI 7  (0,0,0,0)

15/ 659 DEDE YUSUP SUPARNO KTBDG 0  (0,0,0)

2/ 696 LUTHFI HASAN SETIAHADI KTBKS 6  (0,0,0)

AKMAL RAFIF SYAZANI  (KBCRB)

7  (0,0,0,0)

ABIMANYU CHANDRA PRATAMA A  (KTCMI)

1  (0,0,0,0)

GYANESHWAR PUTRA A.P  (KBB)

7  (0,0,0,0,0)

FADHIL ZHAFRAN SETIAWAN  (KTBKS)

3  (0,0,0,0,0)

DELMORA FAEZYA PRAYATA  (KBBGR)

6  (0,0,0,0,0)

NOVAN ANDHIKA NABABAN  (KTCMI)

4  (0,0,0,0,0)

MUHAMMAD FARHAN JAUHARI  (KTCMI)

1  (0,0,0,0)

LUTHFI HASAN SETIAHADI  (KTBKS)

7  (0,0,0,0)
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